


Charts	are	for	information	only	and	NOT	to	be	used	for	navigation.































Auckland	to	Kawau Island

17

































HAURAKI GULF CRUISE

Participants By Name

3/7/2018

Last Name First Name Boat Station Group Email

Adkins Doug Tough Life PNW Utley d2a@capstanpartners.com

Adkins Susan Tough Life PNW Utley

Bacich Mick Tawaki SOC Bacich breasy@aol.com

Bacich Pam Tawaki SOC Bacich

Barnard Steve Tawaki SOC Bacich barnard.co@sbcglobal.net

Barnard Barbara Tawaki SOC Bacich barnard.barbara@sbcglobal.net

Barsz Bill Ika Moana II SOC White billbarsz@yahoo.com

Barsz Jeri Ika Moana II SOC White jbarsz1@san.rr.com

Beach Murray Catherine BOS Beach mbeach@businesscgllc.com

Beek Seymour Tangaroa SOC Schock sbeek@earthlink.net

Bohlen W. Frank Boheme ESS Bohlen Bohlen@uconn.edu

Bohlen Elisabeth Boheme ESS Bohlen elisbohlen@hotmail.com

Bouzaid Chris Wai Aniwah Kasnet chrisbouzaid@gmail.com

Breimhurst Dave Cruczar Rollow tucanadad@yahoo.com

Brown Thacher Concerto CHE Brown thacherbrown@gmail.com

Brown Lloyd Concerto CHE Brown lloydhbrown@gmail.com

Brown Marian Cruczar Rollow martb@atlanticbb.net

Brown David True North BOS Templin dcbrown40808@gmail.com

Bruce Douglas Sunstone BOS Jackson doug@dougdaleb.com

Bruce Dale Sunstone BOS Jackson dlkb95@gmail.com

Bushueff Paul 2Xs BOS Macleod merwind-pb@comcast.net

Casserley Charlene Rewa Rowley mauicass@aol.com

Chandler Peter Origin To BOS Chandler lordgeorgevv34@gmail.com

Chandler Liza Origin To BOS Chandler liza.b.chandler@gmail.com

Chandler Emily Origin To Chandler echandler12@gmail.com

Chandler Crary Origin To Chandler crarychandler@gmail.com

Cockrem Sue Shandon Mitchell

Coggan Jim Auspice SAF Coggan jamescoggan41@gmail.com

Coggan Kim Auspice SAF Coggan

Colt Sloan Rewa Rowley sscolt2@gmail.com

Colt Sandy Rewa Rowley mfcolt@gmail.com

Connor Paul Pure Escape ESS Connor Pacnoank12@gmail.com

Connor Carol Pure Escape ESS Connor carolnoank@outlook.com

Cook Bill 2Xs BOS Macleod cookyacht@cs.com

Cook Chuck Bella Rosa SOC Morgan tocecook@earthlink.net

Cook Pam Bella Rosa SOC Morgan topacook@earthlink.net

Crane Les Savarna BDA Crane lcrane@ibl.bm

Crane Mags Savarna BDA Crane margaretcrane@ibl.bm

Crossland Kathryn Good Life PNW Smith Jws514kdc@aol.com

Cullum Ray Notorious BOS Cullum raycullum1@gmail.com

Cullum Wendy Notorious Cullum wendy@michelcullum.com

Daniel Bobbie Tangaroa SOC Schock kkbdaniel@sbcglobal.net

Downey Brad Cool Change PNW Pallette RDowney21@aol.com

Downey Rosie Cool Change PNW Pallette RDowney21@aol.com

Eberle Benjamin Origin To Chandler Bqeberle@gmail.com

Eberle Jeffrey Origin To BOS Chandler Jeff.eberle@tertiaryinc.com

Eberle Marguerite Origin To BOS Chandler Sailor@tiac.net

1



HAURAKI GULF CRUISE

Participants By Name

3/7/2018

Last Name First Name Boat Station Group Email

Embree Dianne Escape Artist ESS Lhamon embrees@att.net

Embree Jeb Escape Artist ESS Lhamon embrees@att.net

English Arthur Sirocco GLS English arthurenglish@sympatico.ca

English Barbara Sirocco GLS English arthurenglish@sympatico.ca

Ford Brin Boheme ESS Bohlen brinford@gmail.com

Ford Joy Boheme ESS Bohlen joywford@gmail.com

Franks Liz True North Templin lizatlast@gmail.com

Garnier Al Bella Rosa SOC Morgan agarnier@reinrag.net

Garnier JoLinda Bella Rosa SOC Morgan jl@reinrag.net

Gibbons-Neff Debbie Queen Prisca CHE McBee Gibbonsneff@gmail.com

Gloege Terry Tawaki SOC Bacich tgloege9@gmail.com

Gloege Joann Tawaki SOC Bacich joanngloege@gmail.com

Goodall Keith Savarna Crane Keith.Goodall@ecoviskga.co.nz

Goodall Pam Savarna Crane

Hord Bill Queen Prisca CHE McBee wthord@aol.com

Hord Lillie Queen Prisca CHE McBee lillieh@me.com

Irvin Dave Rewa Rowley dirvin@woodsroad.com

Jackson Tom Sunstone GLS Jackson tomandvicky@sunstonesailing.com

Jackson Vicky Sunstone GLS Jackson tv.sunstone@gmail.com

Johnson Nan Notorious Cullum nan.johnson@comcast.net

Jones Andy Sirocco GLS English andyjones1955@gmail.com

Kasnet Stephen Wai Aniwah BOS Kasnet skasnet@calypsomanagement.com

Kasnet Missy Wai Aniwah Kasnet missykasnet@mac.com

Kellogg Rusty Concerto BOS Brown mwkellogg@aol.com

Kellogg Betsy Concerto BOS Brown etkellogg@gmail.com

Laing Lisa Ika Moana II SOC White erlaing@gmail.com

Langston Lydia Wai Aniwah Kasnet lydialangston@me.com

Lansing Robert Concerto GLS Brown rlansing@westminsterfunds.com

Lansing Kitty Concerto GLS Brown kshlb4@gmail.com

Lhamon Tad Escape Artist PNW Lhamon lyricsails@aol.com

Lhamon Joyce Escape Artist PNW Lhamon joylha@aol.com

Logan Don Cool Change Pallette info@sailcoolchange.co.nz

Logan Marilyn Cool Change Pallette info@sailcoolchange.co.nz

Macleod Robert 2Xs BOS Macleod rwmacleod@verizon.net

Mauer Jane True North Templin jmauer@tartaninv.com

McBee Mike Queen Prisca ESS McBee mikehmcbee@gmail.com

McBee Carol Queen Prisca ESS McBee chmcbee@msn.com

McCurdy Sheila True North BOS Templin sheilamccurdy@mac.com

McKelvy Nancy 2Xs BOS Macleod mckelvy@comcast.net

Medland Sally Escape Artist GLS Lhamon sally.medland@gmail.com

Medland Bob Escape Artist GLS Lhamon medland@sympatico.ca

Minard Alan Notorious Cullum minard@comcast.net

Mitchell David Shandon Mitchell

Morgan Jim Bella Rosa SOC Morgan jim.morgan@marisolve.com

Morgan Jill Bella Rosa SOC Morgan jill.morgan@marisolve.com

Orem Nick Audacious BOS Orem nickorem@gmail.com

Orem Phyllis Audacious BOS Orem peorem@gmail.com

Pallette Pete Cool Change SOC Pallette ppallette@aol.com
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Pallette Harriet Cool Change SOC Pallette hlppcp@sbcglobal.net

Palocz Patricia Catherine BOS Beach ppalocz@businesscgllc.com

Robins Sara Cruczar Rollow robins200@comcast.net

Robinson John Tough Life PNW Utley jfrbluemoon@gmail.com

Robinson K Tough Life PNW Utley krobinson411@comcast.net

Rollow Doug Cruczar CHE Rollow dougrollow@gmail.com

Rowley Michael F Rewa Rowley rowleymaui@aol.com

Rowley Tyson Rewa Rowley tysmaui@gamail.com

Rowley Charlene "Kiana" Rewa Rowley Charlenekiana@gmail.com

Schock Tom Tangaroa SOC Schock tom.schock@att.net

Schock Jane Tangaroa SOC Schock jane.schock@att.net

Sloan Doug Arcturus Vrolyk d.sloan@puretecbio.com

Sloan Patty Arcturus Vrolyk d.sloan@puretecbio.com

Smith John Walter Good Life PNW Smith Jws514kdc@aol.com

Somers Larry Ika Moana II SOC White losomers@gmail.com

Stokes Lisa Queen Prisca McBee lisabstokes@gmail.com

Templin Gaynelle True North SAF Templin Gaynellet@hotmail.com

Thompson Danielle Origin To Chandler Daniellewhy@hotmail.com

Tomsett Jones Jo Sirocco GLS English jotomsett@gmail.com

Townsend Charles Pure Escape ESS Connor chtnewport@gmail.com

Townsend Jill Pure Escape ESS Connor

Utley David Tough Life PNW Utley utleydc@yahoo.com

Utley Mary Tough Life PNW Utley mary@maryutley.com

Van Sciver Rod Audacious Orem rodvansciver@comcast.net

Van Sciver Nancy Audacious Orem nancyvansciver@comcast.net

Vrolyk Beau Arcturus SAF Vrolyk beau.vrolyk@mac.com

Vrolyk Stacey Arcturus SAF Vrolyk Stacey.vrolyk@me.com

Wakemen Sam Wai Aniwah Kasnet samwakeman@aol.com

Wakemen Linda Wai Aniwah Kasnet lwakester@aol.com

Weare Nick Savarna BDA Crane nweare@ibl.bm

Weare Susan Savarna BDA Crane

White Tod Ika Moana II SOC White todwhite@roadrunner.com

White Linda Ika Moana II SOC White Lindawhite@roadrunner.com

Willauer W. Bradford Escape Artist BOS Lhamon bwillauer@gmail.com

Willauer Ann P. Escape Artist BOS Lhamon annwillauer@gmail.com

Woolcott John Notorious Cullum johnwoolcott@comcast.net

Woolcott Travis Notorious Cullum traviswoolcott@comcast.net
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Bacich Mick Bacich Tawaki SOC breasy@aol.com

Bacich Pam Bacich Tawaki SOC

Bacich Steve Barnard Tawaki SOC barnard.co@sbcglobal.net

Bacich Barbara Barnard Tawaki SOC barnard.barbara@sbcglobal.net

Bacich Terry Gloege Tawaki SOC tgloege9@gmail.com

Bacich Joann Gloege Tawaki SOC joanngloege@gmail.com

Beach Murray Beach Catherine BOS mbeach@businesscgllc.com

Beach Patricia Palocz Catherine BOS ppalocz@businesscgllc.com

Bohlen W. Frank Bohlen Boheme ESS Bohlen@uconn.edu

Bohlen Elisabeth Bohlen Boheme ESS elisbohlen@hotmail.com

Bohlen Brin Ford Boheme ESS brinford@gmail.com

Bohlen Joy Ford Boheme ESS joywford@gmail.com

Brown Thacher Brown Concerto CHE thacherbrown@gmail.com

Brown Lloyd Brown Concerto CHE lloydhbrown@gmail.com

Brown Rusty Kellogg Concerto BOS mwkellogg@aol.com

Brown Betsy Kellogg Concerto BOS etkellogg@gmail.com

Brown Robert Lansing Concerto GLS rlansing@westminsterfunds.com

Brown Kitty Lansing Concerto GLS kshlb4@gmail.com

Chandler Peter Chandler Origin To BOS lordgeorgevv34@gmail.com

Chandler Liza Chandler Origin To BOS liza.b.chandler@gmail.com

Chandler Benjamin Eberle Origin To Bqeberle@gmail.com

Chandler Jeffrey Eberle Origin To BOS Jeff.eberle@tertiaryinc.com

Chandler Marguerite Eberle Origin To BOS Sailor@tiac.net

Chandler Danielle Thompson Origin To Daniellewhy@hotmail.com

Chandler Emily Chandler Origin To echandler12@gmail.com

Chandler Crary Chandler Origin To crarychandler@gmail.com

Coggan Jim Coggan Auspice SAF jamescoggan41@gmail.com

Coggan Kim Coggan Auspice SAF

Connor Paul Connor Pure Escape ESS Pacnoank12@gmail.com

Connor Carol Connor Pure Escape ESS carolnoank@outlook.com

Connor Charles Townsend Pure Escape chtnewport@gmail.com

Connor Jill Townsend Pure Escape

Crane Les Crane Savarna BDA lcrane@ibl.bm

Crane Mags Crane Savarna BDA margaretcrane@ibl.bm

Crane Nick Weare Savarna BDA nweare@ibl.bm

Crane Susan Weare Savarna BDA
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Crane Keith Goodall Savarna Keith.Goodall@ecoviskga.co.nz

Crane Pam Goodall Savarna

 

Cullum Ray Cullum Notorious BOS raycullum1@gmail.com

Cullum Wendy Cullum Notorious BOS

Cullum John Woolcott Notorious

Cullum Travis Woolcott Notorious

Cullum Alan Minard Notorious

Cullum Nan Johnson Notorious

English Arthur English Sirocco GLS arthurenglish@sympatico.ca

English Barbara English Sirocco GLS arthurenglish@sympatico.ca

English Andy Jones Sirocco GLS andyjones1955@gmail.com

English Jo Tomsett Jones Sirocco GLS jotomsett@gmail.com

Jackson Tom Jackson Sunstone GLS tomandvicky@sunstonesailing.com

Jackson Vicky Jackson Sunstone GLS tv.sunstone@gmail.com

Jackson Doug Bruce Sunstone BOS doug@dougdaleb.com

Jackson Dale Bruce Sunstone BOS dlkb95@gmail.com

Kasnet Stephen Kasnet Wai Aniwah BOS skasnet@calypsomanagement.com

Kasnet Missy Kasnet Wai Aniwah BOS missykasnet@mac.com

Kasnet Chris Bouzaid Wai Aniwah chrisbouzaid@gmail.com

Kasnet Lydia Langston Wai Aniwah lydialangston@me.com

Kasnet Sam Wakemen Wai Aniwah samwakeman@aol.com

Kasnet Linda Wakemen Wai Aniwah lwakester@aol.com

Lhamon Tad Lhamon Escape Artist PNW lyricsails@aol.com

Lhamon Joyce Lhamon Escape Artist PNW joylha@aol.com

Lhamon Dianne Embree Escape Artist ESS embrees@att.net

Lhamon Jeb Embree Escape Artist ESS embrees@att.net

Lhamon Bob Medland Escape Artist GLS medland@sympatico.ca

Lhamon Sally Medland Escape Artist GLS sally.medland@gmail.com

Lhamon W. Bradford Willauer Escape Artist BOS bwillauer@gmail.com

Lhamon Ann P. Willauer Escape Artist BOS annwillauer@gmail.com

Macleod Robert Macleod 2Xs BOS rwmacleod@verizon.net

Macleod Bill Cook 2Xs BOS cookyacht@cs.com

Macleod Nancy McKelvy 2Xs BOS mckelvy@comcast.net

Macleod Paul Busheuff 2Xs BOS merwind-pb@comcast.net

McBee Mike McBee Queen Prisca ESS mikehmcbee@gmail.com

McBee Carol McBee Queen Prisca ESS chmcbee@msn.com

McBee Bill Hord Queen Prisca CHE wthord@aol.com

McBee Lillie Hord Queen Prisca CHE lillieh@me.com
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McBee Debbie Gibbons-Neff Queen Prisca CHE Gibbonsneff@gmail.com

McBee Lisa Stokes Queen Prisca lisabstokes@gmail.com

Mitchell David Mitchell Shandon

Mitchell Sue Cockrem Shandon

Morgan Jim Morgan Bella Rosa SOC jim.morgan@marisolve.com

Morgan Jill Morgan Bella Rosa SOC jill.morgan@marisolve.com

Morgan Al Garnier Bella Rosa SOC agarnier@reinrag.net

Morgan JoLinda Garnier Bella Rosa SOC jl@reinrag.net

Morgan Chuck Cook Bella Rosa SOC tocecook@earthlink.net

Morgan Pam Cook Bella Rosa SOC topacook@earthlink.net

Orem Nick Orem Audacious BOS nickorem@gmail.com

Orem Phyllis Orem Audacious BOS peorem@gmail.com

Orem Rod Van Sciver Audacious rodvansciver@comcast.net

Orem Nancy Van Sciver Audacious nancyvansciver@comcast.net

Pallette Pete Pallette Cool Change SOC ppallette@aol.com

Pallette Harriet Pallette Cool Change SOC hlppcp@sbcglobal.net

Pallette Brad Downey Cool Change PNW RDowney21@aol.com

Pallette Rosie Downey Cool Change PNW RDowney21@aol.com

Pallette Don Logan Cool Change info@sailcoolchange.co.nz

Pallette Marilyn Logan Cool Change info@sailcoolchange.co.nz

Rollow Doug Rollow Cruczar CHE dougrollow@gmail.com

Rollow Marian Brown Cruczar martb@atlanticbb.net

Rollow Dave Breimhurst Cruczar tucanadad@yahoo.com

Rollow Sara Robins Cruczar robins200@comcast.net

Rowley Michael F Rowley Rewa SAF rowleymaui@aol.com

Rowley Charlene Casserley Rewa SAF mauicass@aol.com

Rowley Sloan Colt Rewa sscolt2@gmail.com

Rowley Sandy Colt Rewa mfcolt@gmail.com

Rowley Dave Irvin Rewa dirvin@woodsroad.com

Rowley Tyson Rowley Rewa tysmaui@gamail.com

Rowley Charlene "Kiana" Rowley Rewa Charlenekiana@gmail.com

Schock Tom Schock Tangaroa SOC tom.schock@att.net

Schock Jane Schock Tangaroa SOC jane.schock@att.net

Schock Seymour Beek Tangaroa SOC sbeek@earthlink.net

Schock Bobbie Daniel Tangaroa SOC kkbdaniel@sbcglobal.net

Smith John Walter Smith Good Life PNW Jws514kdc@aol.com

Smith Kathryn Crossland Good Life PNW Jws514kdc@aol.com
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Templin Gaynelle Templin True North SAF Gaynellet@hotmail.com

Templin Sheila McCurdy True North BOS sheilamccurdy@mac.com

Templin David Brown True North BOS dcbrown40808@gmail.com

Templin Jane Mauer True North jmauer@tartaninv.com

Templin Liz Franks True North lizatlast@gmail.com

Utley David Utley Tough Life PNW utleydc@yahoo.com

Utley Mary Utley Tough Life PNW mary@maryutley.com

Utley John Robinson Tough Life PNW jfrbluemoon@gmail.com

Utley K Robinson Tough Life PNW krobinson411@comcast.net

Utley Doug Adkins Tough Life PNW d2a@capstanpartners.com

Utley Susan Adkins Tough Life PNW

Vrolyk Beau Vrolyk Arcturus SAF beau.vrolyk@mac.com

Vrolyk Stacey Vrolyk Arcturus SAF Stacey.vrolyk@me.com

Vrolyk Doug Sloan Arcturus d.sloan@puretecbio.com

Vrolyk Patty Sloan Arcturus d.sloan@puretecbio.com

White Tod White Ika Moana II SOC todwhite@roadrunner.com

White Linda White Ika Moana II SOC Lindawhite@roadrunner.com

White Larry Somers Ika Moana II SOC losomers@gmail.com

White Lisa Laing Ika Moana II SOC erlaing@gmail.com

White Bill Barsz Ika Moana II SOC billbarsz@yahoo.com

White Jeri Barsz Ika Moana II SOC jbarsz1@san.rr.com
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